Opening Times:

Monday to Saturday
10amto5pm

(Café & Kitchen closes at 4pm)
Takeaway available all day
SUNDAY 11 am—4 pm

n Fullers Pasties ra)fullerspasties

FULLER'S
PASTIES CAFE

EAT IN FOOD MENU

5 The Strand, Brixham TQ5 8EH

www.fullerspasties.co.uk

FULLER’S
PASTIES

Tel: 01803 859800

Award Winning Freshly Made to Order Freshly Made to Order
Cornish Pasties Sandwiches, Grilled Paninis
Baguettes & Wraps
Large Cornish Steak 6.50 White/Brown or Granary Sandwich Baguette All Paninis contain Cheese
Medium Cornish Steak | 5.25 Bread available or WraP | Mature Cheddar Cheese 7.05
With Potatoes, Swede & Onion Mature Cheddar Cheese 5.50 5.95 Mature Cheddar Cheese & 7.15
Flavours: Mature Cheddar Cheese 5.60 6.05 Tomato or Onion
Lamb & Mint 5.50 | With either-Tomato (v) French Brie & Cranberry 7.65
Beef & Stilton 5.50 | Onion or Chutney (v) Mozzarella & Pesto 7.65
Steak & Ale 5.50 | Homemade Coleslaw (v) Halloumi, Tomato & Hot Honey 7.65
Chicken, Chorizo & 5.50 | Egg Mayo Made fresh (V) 6.20 6.50 Chicken (Choose from. B8Q, 7.85
Bacon Sweet Chilli, Peri Peri, Tikka,
Chicken & Leek 5.50 | French Brie & Cranberry (v) 6.50 7.20 Pesto or Mayo)
Devon 3.75 Chicken & Bacon 7.85
Mozzarella & Pesto (v) 6.50 7.20
Sausage Roll 2.25 Tuna Melt (With Cheese & red Onion) | 7.85
Bacon & Cheese 2.85 | Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & 6.95 7.45 Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese | 7.85
Turnover Mayo (B.L.T.) French Brie, Cranberry & Bacon 7.85
Pork Pie 3.25
Ham 6.85 7.35 Extra ltems:
Vegatarian Options: Ham & Mature Cheddar 7.25 7.85 Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tuna, 1.50
Cheese & Onion (V) 4.50 | Cheese Mozzarella, French Brie
Tuna Mayo Freshly made. 7.25 7.85 . .
Vegan Options: nght Bites
Spicy Veg 5.50 | Chicken (Choose from: 7.25 7.85
Sausage Roll 2.75 | BBQ, Sweet Chilli, Peri Peri, Baked Beans Or Cheese on 5.85
Tikka, Pesto or Mayo) Toast (2slices)
GLUTEN FREE Cheesy Beans on Toast (2 slices) 6.45
Can be taken away Bacon, French Brie & 7.25 7.85
Frozen Cranberry
Steak 6.10 | Chicken & Bacon 7.25 7.85 Toast 2 slices, Butter, Jam or 2.75
Cheese & Onion 6.10 Marmalade
TOASTED extra 0.50 n/a
Extras: Gluten Free Bread: Large Toasted Teacake & Butter | 2.50
Side Salad and Crisps 1.50 | White or Multiseed Sandwich 0.50 n/a
Baked Beans 1.50 | Bread available Bacon Baguette or Sandwich 5.00
Oven Baked Summer Salad Pizza
Jacket Potatoes Selection
(Buttered)
GLUTEN FREE Freshly Made Salads Classic Italian Pizza made to
Plain with Butter 5.80 Served with Bread roll & classic | 6.50 | orderon a 9-or 12-inch base
Baked Beans 6.50 Dressing with Italian tomato sauce,
Mature Cheddar Cheese 6.50 Mozzarella cheese, oregano &
Baked Beans & Cheese 6.95 Add: Cheese, Homemade 1.50 Olive oil with a choice of your
Homenade Coleslaw & Cheese | 7.25 Coleslaw, Mozzarella or French | each | dressing
Tuna Mayo Freshly Made 7.50 Brie 8” Margherita 8.50
Add: Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Egg 12” Margherita 9.50
Chicken (Choose from: BBQ, 7.50 Mayo, Tuna Mayo,
Sweet Chilli, Peri Peri, Tikka, Toppings:
Mayo or Pesto) PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL Tomato, Peppers, Jalapeno 0.50
Chicken & Bacon Mayo 7.85 STATING YOUR TABLE pepper, mushroom, sweetcorn,
Extra Items: red onion
Coleslaw, Cheese, Beans 1.50 NUMBER
Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Tuna Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken, BBQ 1.00
Chicken, Chilli Chicken,
Chorizo, Tuna, Bacon




FULLER’S PASTIES CAFE eariN Foop MENU

Hot Drinks Decaf Available

Cold Drinks

Beers & Wines

Reg Lge
Latte 2.75 | 3.15
Americano (Black Coffee) 2.75 3.15

Cappuccino 2,75 | 3.15
Espresso (double shot) 2.75
Extra Shot 0.50
Mocha (Coffee & chocolate) 3.15 3.35
Flat White (double shot latte) 3.15

Babyccino 1.50
Syrup Shot 0.50
Hot Chocolate 2.95

Hot Chocolate Loaded 3.75
(Whippled Cream, Sauce,

Marshmalllows & Flake)

Spiced Chai 2.75 3.15
English Breakfast Tea 2.25
Speciality Teas 2.35

(please ask for flavours available)

Alternative Milk 0.50

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Glass Bottles
Cans

Bottles

Glass of Milk
Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Fruit Shoot

If your food is not quite
what you expected,
please let us know so
we can understand and
improve

If you require any
allergy or food
intolerance
information, please
ask us

1.20
1.20
2.90
1.35
1.95
1.50
2.75
2.75
1.20

Devon Rock Craft Lager
Devon Cove IPA
Devon Dumpling Ale

Cider

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Merlot

4.00
4.00
4.60

4.60

4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70

Cake Selection

Tray Bakes Please see display today’s selection

Millionaires Shortbread, Billionaire Flapjack, Chocolate Brownie, Cherry Bakewell,

Chocolate Tiffin, Viennese Finger, Rocky Road etc 2.85
Scones

Choose from Fruit, Plain 2.00
Extra:

Jam, Chutney or Marmalade 0.50
Clotted Cream 1.50
Cream Tea for 1

1 x Fruit or Plain Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam served with standard tea for 1 5.85
Coffee Upgrade 0.75
Range of Sliced Cake

Please ask our staff for choices available today 3.50
Gluten free & Vegan options




Opening Times:

Monday to Saturday
10amto5pm

(Café & Kitchen closes at 4pm)
Takeaway available all day
SUNDAY 11 am—4 pm

n Fullers Pasties ra)fullerspasties

FULLER'S
PASTIES

TAKEAWAY FOOD MENU

5 The Strand, Brixham TQ5 8EH

www.fullerspasties.co.uk

FULLER’S
PASTIES

Tel: 01803 859800

Freshly Made to Order Freshly Made to Order
Award Winning Sandwiches, Freshly Grilled Paninis
Cornish Pasties Baguettes & Wraps
Large Cornish Steak 5.40 Whitg/Br(:‘wn c.'>'rI (-Lrlanury Sandwich Bugvl:’eﬂe All Paninis contain Cheese
Medium Cornish Steak 4.25 read avarable °r 4P | Mature Cheddar Cheese 4.70
With Potatoes, Swede & Onion Mature Cheddar Cheese 4.10 4.75 Mature Cheddar Cheese & 4.70
Flavours: Mature Cheddar Cheese 4.20 4.85 Tomato or Onion
Lamb & Mint 4.50 With either: French Brie & Cranberry 5.30
Beef & Stilton 4.50 | Tomato (v) Mozzarella & Pesto 5.30
Steak & Ale 4.50 | Onionor Chutney (v) Halloumi, Tomato & Hot Honey | 5.30
Homemade Coleslaw (v)
Chicken, Chorizo & 4.50 Chicken (Choose from: BBQ, 5.65
Bacon Egg Mayo Made fresn (V) 4.35 5.00 | Sweet Chilli, Peri Peri, Tikka,
Chicken & Leek 4.50 French Brie & Cranberry (v) | 4.50 5.00 Pesto or Mayo)
Devon 3.00 Mozzarella & Pesto (v) 4.50 5.00 Chicken & Bacon 5.65
Sausage Roll 2.00 Tuna Melt (with Cheese & red Onion) | 5.65
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & | 4.80 5.35 Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese | 5.65
Bacon & Cheese 2.45 | Mayo(B.L.T.) French Brie, Cranberry & Bacon | 5.65
Turnover Ham 4.80 5.35
Pork Pie 2.75 Ham & Mature Cheddar 5.00 5.60 Extra Items:
Cheese Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tuna, 1.50
Vegatarian Options: Tuna Mayo Freshly made. | 5.00 5.60 Mozzarella, French Brie
Cheese & Onion (V) 4.50
Vegan Options: Chicken (Choose from: 5.00 5.60 nght BlteS
Spicy Veg 4.50 BBQ, Sweet Chilli, Peri
Sausage Roll 2.25 Peri, Tikka, Pesto or Mayo) Large Toasted Teacake with 2.50
Butter
Bacon, French Brie & 5.00 5.60
GLUTEN FREE Cranberry
Chicken & Bacon 5.00 5.60 Bacon Baguette 5.00
Can be taken away
Frozen TOASTED extra 0.50 na | BaconSandwich 5.00
Steak 5.10 Gluten Free Bread: 0.50 n/a
Cheese & Onion 5.10 White or Multiseed
Sandwich Bread available
Oven Baked
Jacket Potatoes Summer Salad PIZZA
g“"e"ed] Selection
uten Free
Plain with Butter 4.50 Freshly Made Salads 6.50 Classic Ita.lian Pizza m.ade to.order on
Baked Beans 5.00 | Served with Bread & Dressing Somato saios, Mozearolla cheses,
Mature Cheddar Cheese 5.00 oregano & Olive oil with a choice of
Baked Beans & Cheese 5.25 your dressing
Homenade Coleslaw & Cheese 5.25 | Add: Cheese, Homemade 1.50
Tuna Mayo Freshly Made 5.75 | Coleslaw, Mozzarella or each | 9” Margherita 8.50
French Brie or Halloumi 12” Margherita 9.50
Chicken (Choose from: BBQ, 5.75
f/"’;’;stocr"/gggtg)e” Peri, Tikka, Add: Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Toppings:
Chicken & Bacon Mayo 5.75 Egg Mayo, Tuna Mayo, Tomato, Peppers, Jalapeno 0.50
mushroom, sweetcorn, red
onion
Extra Items:
Coleslaw, Cheese, Beans 1.50 Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken, 0.80
Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Tuna BBQ Chicken, Chilli Chicken,
Chorizo, Tuna, Bacon
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FULLERS PASTIES TAKEAWAY MENU

www.fullerspasties.co.uk

Hot Drinks Decaf Available

Cold Drinks

Beers & Wines

Reg Lge
Latte 2.75 | 3.15 | Still Water 1.20 | Devon Rock Craft Lager 4.00
Americano (Black Coffee) | 2.75 | 3.15 | Sparkling Water 1.20 | Devon Cove IPA 4.00
Cappuccino 2.75 | 3.15 | Glass Bottles 2.90 | Devon Dumpling Ale 4.60
Espresso (double shot) 2.75 Cans 1.35
Extra Shot 0.50 Bottles 1.95 | Cider 4.60
Mocha (Coffee & chocolate) 3.15 3.35 | Glass of Milk 1.50
Flat White (doutte shot tatte) 3.15 Iced Americano 2.75 | Pinot Grigio 4.70
Babyccino 1.50 Iced Latte 3.15 | Sauvignon Blanc 4.70
Syrup Shot 0.50 Fruit Shoot 1.20 | Chardonnay 4.70
Hot Chocolate 2.95 Merlot 4.70
Hot Chocolate Loaded 3.75 If your food is not quite
(Whippled Cream, Sauce, what you expected, If you require any allergy or
Marshmalllows & Flake) please let us know so food intolerance information,
Spiced Chai 2.75 | 3.15 ;’r\f crs\l:eunderstand and please ask us
English Breakfast Tea 2.25 P
Speciality Teas 2.35
(please ask for flavours available)
Alternative Milk 0.50
[

Cake Selection
Tray Bakes Please see display today’s selection
Millionaires Shortbread, Billionaire Flapjack, Chocolate Brownie, Cherry Bakewell, 3.00
Chocolate Tiffin, Viennese Finger, Flake Cake etc
Gingerbread Man or Almond Macaroon 1.80
Scones
Choose from Fruit, Plain or Cheese 2.00
Extra:
Jam, Chutney or Marmalade 0.50
Clotted Cream 1.50
Cream Tea for 1
1 x Fruit or Plain Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam 4.00

Pasty Box Deals
Large Cornish Pasty box x 10 48.60
Medium Cornish Pasty box x 10 38.25
Mix Medium Cornish Pasty X 10 40.50
Sausage Roll Box x 10 18.00
Vegan Sausage Roll box x 10 20.25




